bt ion Details: IG G ings PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency

MORGAN STANLEY & CO

1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOGQFB75 INTERNATIONAL PLC

4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

) of the Daily weighted average purchase Highest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction {dentity code of the | Total number of shares purchased e e anores e Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)

IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 GBO0B06QFB75 66,175 669.86 LSE 673.50 665.50
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 ‘GB00B06QFB75 28,236 669.55 BATE 673.00 667.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 GBOOB06QFB75 39,460 670.54 CHIX 673.00 666.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 ‘GB00BOBQFB75 11,460 670.16 TURQUOISE 673.00 667.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 GBOOB06QFB75 10,683 669.38 AQuIs 673.50 667.00

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 156,014 669.96 673.50 665.50

Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) | dontity codo of the Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction e T aaod "
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:03:54 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 667.50 100 CHIX 2977838243084 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:04:16 GB0OBO6QFB75 667.50 871 CHIX 2977838243112 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:04:16 ‘GB00BO6QFB75 667.50 609 LSE EOFhxTdWVFnD 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:04:16 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 667.50 386 CHIX 2977838243113 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:05:14 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 666.50 634 LSE EOFhxTdWVHXc 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:10:49 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 667.00 743 LSE EOFhxTdWVRHt 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:10:49 GB0OB06QFB75 667.00 557 TURQUOISE EOFhxTLWWNOE 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:10:49 ‘GB0OB0BQFB75 667.00 221 TURQUOISE EOFhxTLWWNOG 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:11:04 GBOOB06QFB75 666.50 807 LSE EOFhxTdWVRch 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:14:53 GB00B06QFB75 666.00 439 CHIX 2977838244465 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:14:53 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 666.00 152 CHIX 2977838244466 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:14:54 GB0OOBO6QFB75 665.50 709 LSE EOFhxTdWVW9j 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:27:49 GB0OBO6QFB75 669.00 50 LSE EOFhxTdWVhgA 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:27:49 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 669.00 430 LSE EOFhxTdWVhqC 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:27:49 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 669.00 108 LSE EOFhxTdWVhqE 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:31:04 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 670.50 1,196 LSE EOFhxTdWVI05 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:31:54 GB0OB06QFB75 670.00 643 LSE EOFhxTdWVIfs 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:32:20 ‘GB0OB0BQFB75 669.50 210 TURQUOISE EOFhxTLWYO7k 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:32:20 GBOOB06QFB75 669.50 648 LSE EOFhxTdWVmG3 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:32:20 GBOOB06QFB75 669.50 m LSE EOFhxTdWVmG5 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:32:20 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 669.50 188 AQuIs 3761 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:32:20 GB0OB06QFB75 669.50 831 CHIX 2977838246426 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:32:20 GB00B06QFB75 669.50 450 BATE 156728336108 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:32:36 GB0OB06QFB75 669.00 660 CHIX 2977838246438 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:40:50 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 669.00 645 BATE 156728336704 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:40:50 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 669.00 431 AQuIs 4784 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:41:07 GB0OB06QFB75 669.00 63 AQUIS 4822 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:46:50 GBOOB0BQFB75 669.00 118 AQUIS 5355 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:47:00 GBOOB06QFB75 669.00 685 AQUIS 5373 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:47:00 GBOOB06QFB75 669.00 169 AQUIS 5374 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:47:00 ‘GB0OOBOBQFB75 669.00 226 AQuIs 5375 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:47:18 GB0OBO6QFB75 668.50 45 AQuis 5394 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:52:48 GB0OBO6QFB75 669.50 583 TURQUOISE EOFhxTLwZYaK 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:54:37 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 669.50 635 BATE 156728337566 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 08:56:38 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 669.50 100 BATE 156728337687 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:22 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 670.00 49 CHIX 2977838248997 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:22 GB0OB06QFB75 670.00 2 BATE 156728337891 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:22 ‘GBOOB0BQFB75 670.00 53 CHIX 2977838248999 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:22 GBOOB06QFB75 670.00 49 CHIX 2977838249000 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:22 GBOOB06QFB75 670.00 55 CHIX 2977838249001 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:23 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 670.00 53 CHIX 2977838249003 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:23 GB0OBO6QFB75 670.00 54 CHIX 2977838249004 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:23 GB0OBO6QFB75 670.00 55 CHIX 2977838249005 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:23 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 670.00 54 CHIX 2977838249008 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:23 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 670.00 50 CHIX 2977838249009 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:23 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 670.00 54 CHIX 2977838249010 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:23 GB0OB06QFB75 670.00 53 CHIX 2977838249024 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:23 GBOOB0BQFB75 670.00 37 CHIX 2977838249025 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:23 GBOOB06QFB75 670.00 55 CHIX 2977838249026 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:23 GBOOB06QFB75 670.00 53 CHIX 2977838249028 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:23 ‘GB0OOBOBQFB75 670.00 54 CHIX 2977838249029 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:23 GB0OOBOBQFB75 670.00 50 CHIX 2977838249030 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:23 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 670.00 53 CHIX 2977838249032 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:23 GB0OBO6QFB75 670.00 50 CHIX 2977838249033 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:23 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 670.00 54 CHIX 2977838249034 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:24 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 670.00 54 CHIX 2977838249036 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:24 GB0OB06QFB75 670.00 49 CHIX 2977838249037 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:24 GBOOB0BQFB75 670.00 54 CHIX 2977838249038 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:34 GBOOB06QFB75 670.00 54 CHIX 2977838249054 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:34 GBOOB06QFB75 670.00 49 CHIX 2977838249055 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:00:34 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 670.00 54 CHIX 2977838249056 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:01:18 GB0OOBOBQFB75 670.00 53 CHIX 2977838249109 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:01:18 GB0OBO6QFB75 670.00 49 CHIX 2977838249110 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:01:18 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 670.00 55 CHIX 2977838249111 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:01:18 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 670.00 53 CHIX 2977838249113 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:01:18 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 670.00 50 CHIX 2977838249114 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:01:18 GB0OB06QFB75 670.00 54 CHIX 2977838249115 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:02:58 GBOOB0BQFB75 670.00 592 CHIX 2977838249384 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:07:05 GBOOB06QFB75 671.00 1,264 LSE EOFhxTdWWENF 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:08:06 GBOOB06QFB75 671.00 594 LSE EOFhxTdWWEsu 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:10:07 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 671.00 662 LSE EOFhxTdWWGju 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:12:24 GB0OOBO6QFB75 671.00 673 LSE EOFhxTdWWIOY 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:12:26 GB0OBO6QFB75 670.00 671 BATE 156728338705 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:12:26 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 670.00 1,232 CHIX 2977838250350 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:12:26 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 670.00 724 CHIX 2977838250351 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:12:26 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 670.00 561 BATE 156728338706 2001001125

1G Group Holdings PLC 25/08/2023 09:21:53 GBOOBOBQFB75 669.00 592 TURQUOISE EOFhxTLwbL}Y 2001001125
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672.50
672.00
672.00
672.00
672.00
672.00
672.00
672.00
672.00
672.00
672.00
672.00
671.50
671.50
671.50
671.50
671.50
671.50
671.50
672.00
672.00
671.00
671.00
671.00
671.00
671.00
671.00
671.00
671.00
671.00
671.00
671.00
671.00
671.00
671.00
670.00
669.50
669.50
669.50
669.00
669.00
669.00
669.00
669.00
668.50
669.00
669.00
669.00
669.00
669.00
669.00
669.00
669.00
669.00
669.00
669.00
668.50
668.00
668.00
670.00
670.00
670.00
670.00
670.00
670.00
670.00
670.00
670.00
670.00
669.50
669.00
669.00
669.00
669.00
668.50
668.50
668.50
668.50
668.50
668.50
668.50
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00

100

1,051

102

17
13

619

17

512
212

CHIX
AQuIs
AQuis

BATE

CHIX

TURQUOISE
LSE
TURQUOISE

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

LSE
LSE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
BATE
CHIX
LSE
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis

CHIX
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis

CHIX

LSE
TURQUOISE
LSE

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

LSE

CHIX

LSE
LSE

CHIX

AQuIs
LSE
LSE
LSE

CHIX

BATE

CHIX

TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
TURQUOISE
LSE

BATE

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

LSE

BATE

AQuIs

LSE
LSE
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE

AQuis
AQuis
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
LSE
LSE

2977838279622
37880
37882

156728359662

2977838279628

EOFhXTLwDHi
EOFhxTdWYmoY
EOFhxTLwrhwg

2977838280931

2977838280932

2977838280933

EOFhXTAWYP4.

EOFhxTdWYrP8

EOFhxTLwsOo8

EOFhxTLwsO0A

EOFhxTLWIQNe

EOFhxTLWIQNg

EOFhXTLWIQNi

EOFhXTLWIQPL

2977838284698

2977838284699

2977838284700

EOFhxTdWZC8i

EOFhxTdWZC8k

EOFhXTAWZGVB

EOFhxTdWZHQ4

EOFhxTLwisdm
EOFhxTLwisdo
EOFhXTLwu7uW
156728364275

2977838286176

EOFhXTAWZLNQ
44528
44529
44953

2977838286764
45075
45076
45077

2977838286765

EOFhXTAWZPQ5S

EOFhxTLwua53

EOFhxTdWZSTd

2977838289059

2977838289060

2977838289061

EOFhxTdWZZje

2977838289924

EOFhXTAWZcOj

EOFhXTAWZcOm

2977838289925
48435

EOFhXTdWZp7q

EOFhXTAWZp7v

EOFhXTAWZp7x

2977838202634

156728368778

2977838202884

EOFhxTLwwcAa

EOFhXTLWWCAY

EOFhXTAWZsKI

EOFhXTLwwcAd

EOFhXTLwwcAm

EOFhxTdWZuz2

EOFhXTAWZxBd

EOFhXTdWZy7f

EOFhxTdWaING

EOFhxTdWalNI
EOFhxTdWalNK
EOFhxTdWalNM

EOFhxTLwyLel
EOFhxTdWaINO

156728371124

2977838296833

2977838296834

2977838296835

2977838207219

2977838208221

2977838208222

EOFhxTdWaXtw

156728372385
57359
EOFhxTdWat7n
EOFhxTdWat7p
EOFhxTdWat7r
58544
58545
58546
156728375969
156728375970
EOFhxTdWb7or

EOFhXTdWb7ou

EOFhxTdWb7ow
60891
60903

EOFhXTAWbRAR

EOFhxTAWbRAT

EOFhxTdWbR4c

EOFhXTAWbRAW
156728378572
EOFhXTdWbR4i

EOFhxTdWbR4o

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC

25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023

15:55:46
15:55:46
15:55:46
16:55:46
15:55:46
15:55:46
15:55:46
15:58:45
15:58:45
15:58:45
16:05:25
16:05:25
16:05:25
16:05:25
16:05:27
16:06:13
16:11:58
16:11:58
16:

:58
16:11:58
16:11:58
16:11:58
16:11:58
16:11:58
16:17:46
16:17:46
16:17:46
16:17:46
16:17:46
16:17:46
16:17:46
16:17:46
16:17:46
16:17:46
16:19:03
16:22:14
16:

:04
16:23:04
16:23:04
16:23:04
16:23:04
16:23:04
16:23:10
16:23:50
16:29:41

GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75

668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
667.50
667.50
667.50
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.50
668.50
668.50
668.50
668.50
668.50
668.50
668.00
668.50

366

1,118

102
10

2311

LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE

LSE

AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis

LSE

BATE
AQuIs
BATE

LSE

LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE

TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE

TURQUOISE
LSE

TURQUOISE

BATE
AQuis

LSE

LSE
BATE

LSE

LSE

LSE
BATE
BATE

LSE

EOFhXTdWbR4t
156728378573
156728378575
156728378576
156728378577
156728378578
156728378579

2977838309430

2977838309431

2977838309432
156728380837
156728380838
156728380839

EOFhxTdWbexO

68720
69025
71205
71206

EOFhxTdWboBu

156728382346
71207
156728382347
EOFhXTdWboCE
EOFhxTdWboCG
156728384065
156728384066
156728384068
156728384069
EOFhXTLX5IPH
EOFhxTdWbwOg
EOFhxTdWbwOk
EOFhXTLX5IPL
EOFhxTdWbwOo
EOFhXTLx5IPe
156728384417
75319
EOFhxTdWc2MJ
EOFhxTdWc2MM
156728385583
EOFhxTdWc2MU
EOFhxTdWe2MW
EOFhxTdWc2MY
156728385605
156728385803
EOFhxTdWcAVB

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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